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JULY 20230009860 0170648SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 07/24/23 07/24/23 01 07/24/23P 10-068321 2,167.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 345.9501 07/24/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 600.3001 07/24/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 144.1001 07/24/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 1,076.7001 07/24/23

Total Check Number...068321 2,167.05 0.002,167.05

62514 JAS0009970 0170706GINN CHEVEROLET 07/18/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068322 6,422.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6,422.8201 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068322 6,422.82 0.006,422.82

11471747360002002 0170789FARMERS FURNITURE 07/27/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068323 2,011.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 2,011.9801 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068323 2,011.98 0.002,011.98

1289780010120 0170752ACCG 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068324 366.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 366.2412 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068324 366.24 0.00366.24

P949890010064 0170691AG-PRO, LLC 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068325 162.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 162.1901 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068325 162.19 0.00162.19

55004448330008711 0170757AIRGAS USA, LLC 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068326 329.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 329.4712 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068326 329.47 0.00329.47

1DYF-MCC-MF13 -  JULY 20230011201 0170777AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 07/01/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068327 6,642.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 159.7201 07/27/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -159.7201 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 7.3901 07/27/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 229.7701 07/27/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 117.5501 07/27/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 27.4501 07/27/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 79.9801 07/27/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 688.9901 07/27/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 131.3201 07/27/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 8.9901 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 157.6001 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 97.6501 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 33.4501 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 172.1801 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 36.1201 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 59.2501 07/27/23
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100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 18.9701 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning General Supplies 9.9901 07/27/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 19.9901 07/27/23
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 79.9901 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 48.1201 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 11.9901 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 46.6701 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 105.9801 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 63.9601 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 4.4901 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 37.4601 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 108.3301 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 44.9801 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 87.9401 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 34.7701 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 107.2301 07/27/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 16.6201 07/27/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 49.9901 07/27/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 66.2301 07/27/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 43.5001 07/27/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 8.9901 07/27/23
100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 159.9901 07/27/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 25.9901 07/27/23
100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 169.9901 07/27/23
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 599.5401 07/27/23
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 179.9801 07/27/23
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 8.9501 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning General Supplies 10.1401 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning General Supplies 21.9901 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 16.9901 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531750 Planning/zoning Uniforms 91.8501 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 169.9901 07/27/23
100-700-07410-00053-531750 Planning/zoning Uniforms 60.9001 07/27/23
100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.7501 07/27/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 225.5601 07/27/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 239.9901 07/27/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 75.9601 07/27/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 268.1601 07/27/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 23.9701 07/27/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 88.0001 07/27/23
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 309.9601 07/27/23
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 838.2001 07/27/23
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 177.8901 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068327 6,642.62 0.006,642.62

56701601140009922 0170694ARAMARK 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068328 442.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 442.6801 07/26/23

56701576390009922 0170720ARAMARK 07/05/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068328 472.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 472.4901 07/26/23

56701551480009922 0170728ARAMARK 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068328 454.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 454.6012 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068328 1,369.77 0.001,369.77
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38610008557 0170783ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/31/22 07/28/23 09 07/28/23P 10-068329 105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531720 Roads And Bridges Computer Supplies 105.0009 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068329 105.00 0.00105.00

770 U05-2477 754 DUE 8.7.230009918 0170659AT&T 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068330 2,511.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 77.4301 07/26/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -77.4301 07/26/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0001 07/26/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 148.3301 07/26/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 103.3101 07/26/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 133.7401 07/26/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 162.5801 07/26/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 52.2701 07/26/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 103.8901 07/26/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 77.4301 07/26/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 105.4101 07/26/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 103.4901 07/26/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 103.9101 07/26/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 77.4301 07/26/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 132.7101 07/26/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 365.9301 07/26/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 108.5901 07/26/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 49.2401 07/26/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 327.3601 07/26/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 235.6501 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068330 2,511.27 0.002,511.27

346035A0009560 0170674BATTERY WAREHOUSE 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068331 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 70.0001 07/26/23

3459760009560 0170696BATTERY WAREHOUSE 07/05/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068331 189.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 189.7801 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068331 259.78 0.00259.78

13310009952 0170741BILLINGS WELDING, LLC 07/26/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068332 2,661.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,661.5001 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068332 2,661.50 0.002,661.50

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER EMS BILL0011550 0170711BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF ALABAMA 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068333 244.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 244.8701 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068333 244.87 0.00244.87

1610011539 0170687CHAMPION LOGGING LLC 07/20/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068334 2,420.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 2,420.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068334 2,420.00 0.002,420.00
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1400150011160 0170768CLARK SERVICE GROUP 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068335 380.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 380.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068335 380.00 0.00380.00

202902208770010383 0170779COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 04/20/23 07/28/23 10 07/28/23P 10-068336 1,088.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,088.4510 07/27/23

202902215840010383 0170778COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 05/18/23 07/28/23 11 07/28/23P 10-068336 1,912.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,912.8011 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068336 3,001.25 0.003,001.25

0138810-IN0010029 0170675COCHRAN WHOLESALE 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068337 152.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 152.9001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068337 152.90 0.00152.90

099330010528 0170656CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068338 2,924.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,924.8801 07/26/23

099350010528 0170676CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 07/14/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068338 3,054.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,054.0201 07/26/23

099310010528 0170745CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068338 2,878.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,878.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068338 8,856.90 0.008,856.90

C2CS283710010677 0170665COUNTRYSIDE CHRYSLER DODGE 07/03/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068339 355.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 355.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068339 355.00 0.00355.00

83513 JAS0001820 0170755COVINGTON FORD, INC. 06/20/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068340 459.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 459.2012 07/27/23

83552 JAS0001820 0170764COVINGTON FORD, INC. 06/22/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068340 414.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 414.5612 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068340 873.76 0.00873.76

8398453 0623230009194 0170744CRYSTAL SPRINGS 06/23/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068341 117.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 117.2012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068341 117.20 0.00117.20

39860001825 0170661DAVIS, BRENDA C 07/06/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068342 1,026.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,026.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068342 1,026.00 0.001,026.00
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106817483550008814 0170743DELL MARKETING  LP 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068343 2,352.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 2,352.4012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068343 2,352.40 0.002,352.40

221370011216 0170657EKHO SUPPLY, LLC 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068344 275.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 275.4501 07/26/23

221700011216 0170677EKHO SUPPLY, LLC 07/18/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068344 339.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 339.3601 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068344 614.81 0.00614.81

JULY 20230010582 0170788ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICE 07/28/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068345 4,487.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 150.0001 07/28/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 55.0001 07/28/23
100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 2.0001 07/28/23
100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 2.0001 07/28/23
100-300-03326-00052-522210 Jail Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 69.8501 07/28/23
100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 19.9501 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00057-536000 Senior Center Fundraiser Activity 2,143.3701 07/28/23
100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 321.2701 07/28/23
100-100-01110-00053-531720 Board Of Commissioners Computer Supplies 149.9001 07/28/23
100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 388.0001 07/28/23
100-300-03920-00053-531300 Emergency Management Food 46.0601 07/28/23
100-100-01510-00052-523210 Financial Administration Postage 28.7501 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 303.9401 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 172.8601 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00057-536000 Senior Center Fundraiser Activity 21.3901 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00057-536000 Senior Center Fundraiser Activity 182.9301 07/28/23
100-600-06200-00057-536000 Senior Center Fundraiser Activity 186.9501 07/28/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 243.4201 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068345 4,487.64 0.004,487.64

JAS07230010469 0170668EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 07/26/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068346 3,145.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 3,145.2201 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068346 3,145.22 0.003,145.22

11692170009407 0170759FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068347 3,402.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,402.0012 07/27/23

11679450009407 0170765FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 06/22/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068347 410.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 410.6412 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068347 3,812.64 0.003,812.64

2022T8710010019 0170704FIERMAN LAW FIRM 07/13/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068348 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0001 07/26/23

2023T560010019 0170705FIERMAN LAW FIRM 07/13/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068348 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0001 07/26/23
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Total Check Number...068348 200.00 0.00200.00

JULY 20230009495 0170784FOLDS, TARGIE 07/27/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068349 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3301 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068349 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

232620009130 0170781FORD'S EQUIPMENT COMPANY 12/22/22 07/28/23 06 07/28/23P 10-068350 376.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 376.6706 07/27/23

237960009130 0170766FORD'S EQUIPMENT COMPANY 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068350 1,910.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,910.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068350 2,286.67 0.002,286.67

763510008876 0170739GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 06/22/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068351 810.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 810.3212 07/27/23

765870008876 0170742GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 06/29/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068351 1,234.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,234.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068351 2,044.32 0.002,044.32

CT157256-010003000 0170690HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068352 1,276.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,276.2201 07/26/23

CT157244-010003000 0170693HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 07/11/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068352 774.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 774.7801 07/26/23

CT157015-010003000 0170758HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 07/10/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068352 90.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 90.5112 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068352 2,141.51 0.002,141.51

40866 A0002994 0170740HOWARD H. HILL ENTERPRISES 06/12/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068353 392.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 392.4812 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068353 392.48 0.00392.48

JULY 20230008345 0170786JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 07/27/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068354 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3301 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068354 708.33 0.00708.33

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAX FOR JUNE 20230003200 0170774JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068355 3,755.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 3,755.8312 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068355 3,755.83 0.003,755.83

28580003700 0170736JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 07/03/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068356 139.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 139.9901 07/27/23
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33490003700 0170737JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 07/11/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068356 13.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 13.9901 07/27/23

30970003700 0170738JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068356 435.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 435.4901 07/27/23

20470003700 0170770JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/20/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068356 329.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 329.9912 07/27/23

21760003700 0170771JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/21/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068356 239.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 239.9812 07/27/23

21120003700 0170772JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/20/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068356 77.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 77.9912 07/27/23

25670003700 0170773JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068356 30.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 30.5812 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068356 1,268.01 0.001,268.01

SENIOR CENTER0003705 0170653JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 07/26/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068357 176.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 176.7901 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068357 176.79 0.00176.79

REFUND FROM BOC MONEY MARKET0003799 0170775JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068358 1,333.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01210-00012-011020 Current Liabilities Misc 1,333.3012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068358 1,333.30 0.001,333.30

555210003800 0170791JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 06/24/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068359 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 80.0012 07/28/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -80.0012 07/28/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.0012 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068359 80.00 0.0080.00

252-00 DUE 7.21.230003885 0170673JASPER COUNTY WATER 07/05/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068360 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2201 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068360 37.22 0.0037.22

5121790010125 0170678JOHN THE GLASS GUY 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068361 375.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 375.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068361 375.00 0.00375.00

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER COUNTY EMS BILL0010598 0170712KAISER 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068362 176.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 176.9401 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068362 176.94 0.00176.94
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1011562910010665 0170763KIMBALL MIDWEST 07/27/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068363 203.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 203.8812 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068363 203.88 0.00203.88

INV-KT-0117670010283 0170660KOFILE, INC. 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068364 863.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 863.8701 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068364 863.87 0.00863.87

LASO TRAINING REIM0010801 0170654LEWIS AUTUMN 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068365 32.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 32.7501 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068365 32.75 0.0032.75

1474409600008745 0170692LKQ AUTO PARTS 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068366 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.0001 07/26/23

1474840030008745 0170695LKQ AUTO PARTS 07/13/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068366 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 30.0001 07/26/23

1470089300008745 0170761LKQ AUTO PARTS 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068366 -100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -100.0012 07/27/23

1470092750008745 0170762LKQ AUTO PARTS 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068366 930.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 930.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068366 895.00 0.00895.00

5329590004698 0170769MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 06/29/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068367 2,899.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 2,899.3612 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068367 2,899.36 0.002,899.36

25460009420 0170713MADDOX, TAMARA 07/14/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068368 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068368 200.00 0.00200.00

394181010009670 0170792MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 06/23/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068369 6,047.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 6,047.2812 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068369 6,047.28 0.006,047.28

25100011324 0170793MATTISON TRUCKING, LLC 07/06/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068370 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0001 07/28/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0001 07/28/23
540-400-04530-00052-523910 Landfill Tire Disposal Cost 300.0001 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068370 300.00 0.00300.00

7/28/2023 at  4:50 pm Page 8 of 14



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

4430080004898 0170666MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/08/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 5.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.6601 07/26/23

4429390004898 0170667MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 142.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 142.5701 07/26/23

4428650004898 0170671MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/06/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 30.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 30.1601 07/26/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -30.1601 07/26/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 30.1601 07/26/23

4429790004898 0170685MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 6.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.0201 07/26/23

4435640004898 0170686MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 13.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.6601 07/26/23

4430730004898 0170697MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 140.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 140.8001 07/26/23

4431250004898 0170698MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/11/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 46.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 46.6201 07/26/23

4431300004898 0170699MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/11/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 -1.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -1.3301 07/26/23

4431290004898 0170700MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/11/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 70.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 70.6401 07/26/23

4431770004898 0170701MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 15.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.2401 07/26/23

4427200004898 0170702MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/03/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 9.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.8901 07/26/23

4429100004898 0170703MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/06/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068371 5.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.3001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068371 485.23 0.00485.23

JUNE 20230004900 0170729MONTICELLO DRUGS 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068372 806.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 806.5512 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068372 806.55 0.00806.55

3002982550011551 0170714MORGAN MEDICAL CENTER 07/26/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068373 302.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 302.7301 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068373 302.73 0.00302.73

022810010031 0170709MORRIS LAW LLC. 07/14/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068374 1,000.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,000.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068374 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

00110659280011526 0170748NEXAIR, LLC 06/22/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068375 70.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 70.8012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068375 70.80 0.0070.80

4594*121519.10005391 0170730OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068376 47.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 47.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068376 47.00 0.0047.00

3209154200010010024 0170679ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068377 107.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 107.2101 07/26/23

3191290430010010024 0170735ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 06/22/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068377 62.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 62.7112 07/27/23

3178003140010010024 0170776ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 06/23/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068377 236.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 236.3512 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068377 406.27 0.00406.27

3064950011447 0170717PIEDMONT HEALTHCARE 07/26/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068378 252.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 252.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068378 252.00 0.00252.00

REIMBURSE SHOULDER MIC RADIO SPEAKERS0011554 0170787POWELL, JOSEPH C 07/13/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068379 49.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 49.2401 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068379 49.24 0.0049.24

600038710006044 0170734PRIMARY CARE CENTER 07/06/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068380 2,929.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,929.0001 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068380 2,929.00 0.002,929.00

361610009519 0170680PRINTABILITY 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068381 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068381 35.00 0.0035.00

92046734940006045 0170753QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 06/27/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068382 188.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 188.1012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068382 188.10 0.00188.10

20320011243 0170664RAIL YARD DIESEL 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068383 377.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 377.9901 07/26/23
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Total Check Number...068383 377.99 0.00377.99

1074273000003086 0170650RICOH USA, INC 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068384 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8701 07/26/23

1074408140003086 0170652RICOH USA, INC 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068384 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9301 07/26/23

1074561030003086 0170655RICOH USA, INC 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068384 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4601 07/26/23

1074273010003086 0170658RICOH USA, INC 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068384 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8601 07/26/23

1074408120003086 0170708RICOH USA, INC 07/07/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068384 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7201 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068384 579.84 0.00579.84

50676174190009605 0170651RICOH USA, INC 07/01/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068385 68.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 68.0701 07/26/23

50676178550009605 0170662RICOH USA, INC 07/01/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068385 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3001 07/26/23

50676171160009605 0170707RICOH USA, INC 07/01/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068385 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068385 123.27 0.00123.27

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER CO EMS BILL0011552 0170715SEALY, MICHAEL 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068386 359.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 359.5701 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068386 359.57 0.00359.57

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER CO EMS BILL0011553 0170716SHIVES, DANIEL 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068387 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 100.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068387 100.00 0.00100.00

17180010367 0170756SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 06/20/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068388 693.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 693.3012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068388 693.30 0.00693.30

REG202300001898910009360 0170663SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 07/01/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068389 60.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4401 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068389 60.44 0.0060.44
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4375860009416 0170672SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068390 130.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 130.2101 07/26/23

4376730009416 0170681SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068390 131.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 131.2201 07/26/23

4376770009416 0170683SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068390 377.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 377.8501 07/26/23

4377640009416 0170684SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 07/19/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068390 123.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 123.9501 07/26/23

4372310009416 0170731SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/27/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068390 87.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 87.7812 07/27/23

4372580009416 0170732SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068390 45.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 45.6712 07/27/23

4367230009416 0170754SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/08/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068390 285.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 285.3712 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068390 1,182.05 0.001,182.05

TRAINING REIM0011013 0170718TAYLOR, LIONEL 07/20/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068391 423.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 423.9401 07/26/23

TRAINING0011013 0170719TAYLOR, LIONEL 07/20/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068391 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 400.0001 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068391 823.94 0.00823.94

4394020008702 0170682TOWN N COUNTRY 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068392 29.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 29.4701 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068392 29.47 0.0029.47

JASP-RHAL0330230011073 0170780UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/16/23 07/28/23 11 07/28/23P 10-068393 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 07/27/23

JASP-QCLE060823 DOS 06.08.230011073 0170746UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068393 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2112 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068393 168.42 0.00168.42

154160310009016 0170688VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 07/12/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068394 4,011.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,011.1301 07/26/23

154114130009016 0170689VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 07/10/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068394 3,610.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,610.9201 07/26/23

153841070009016 0170721VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/19/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 7,352.78 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,352.7812 07/26/23

153880680009016 0170722VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/21/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 2,909.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,909.6412 07/26/23

153786940009016 0170723VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/14/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 7,063.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,063.5112 07/26/23

153739470009016 0170724VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/12/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 6,124.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,124.3412 07/26/23

153927560009016 0170725VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/26/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 3,782.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,782.8012 07/26/23

153972280009016 0170726VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 4,293.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,293.8512 07/26/23

154019490009016 0170727VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 06/30/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068394 3,553.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,553.4612 07/26/23

Total Check Number...068394 42,702.43 0.0042,702.43

0732080-IN0008326 0170794WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068395 22,345.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 22,345.6712 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068395 22,345.67 0.0022,345.67

0068545-4122-10011290 0170710WASTE MANAGEMENT 07/03/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068396 84,224.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0401 07/26/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0401 07/26/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0401 07/26/23

0068268-4122-00011290 0170795WASTE MANAGEMENT 07/03/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068396 1,097.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,097.4901 07/28/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,097.4901 07/28/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,097.4901 07/28/23

0056903-4122-60011290 0170782WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/23 07/28/23 09 07/28/23P 10-068396 840.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 840.0909 07/27/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -840.0909 07/27/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 840.0909 07/27/23

0066707-4122-90011290 0170749WASTE MANAGEMENT 06/01/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068396 2,279.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,279.6312 07/27/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,279.6312 07/27/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 2,279.6312 07/27/23

0067318-4122-40011290 0170767WASTE MANAGEMENT 06/16/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068396 228.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 228.2812 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068396 88,669.53 0.0088,669.53

7/28/2023 at  4:50 pm Page 13 of 14



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

JULY 20230008397 0170785WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 07/27/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068397 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0001 07/27/23

HEALTH DEPT0008397 0170790WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 07/17/23 07/28/23 01 07/28/23P 10-068397 237.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 237.6001 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068397 3,837.60 0.003,837.60

IN22798920011031 0170733XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 06/28/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068398 168.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 168.5512 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068398 168.55 0.00168.55

44418870009714 0170747XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 06/15/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068399 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0012 07/27/23

Total Check Number...068399 204.00 0.00204.00

SHOE REIM0011554 0170796POWELL, JOSEPH C 06/15/23 07/28/23 12 07/28/23P 10-068400 153.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 153.0012 07/28/23

Total Check Number...068400 153.00 0.00153.00

255,753.14Grand Total 0.00255,753.14

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068321-068400

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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